
iboss, Inc. iboss E-Rate Eligibility- 6-15-2022

SKU Category SKU Name New SKU Description Category % eligible Category 2 Type of Internal Connection Type of Product Make Enter the Make (If Other) Model

iboss FWaaS Zero Trust Subscription Packages
IB-ZT-CORE-FWaaS-1Y Core FWaaS Education Bundle 1 Year (Priced Per User Per Year) 2 85 MIBS,IC Data Protection Firewall Services & Components Other iboss IB-ZT-CORE-FWaaS-1Y

Subscription SKUs IB-ZT-CORE-FWaaS-3Y Core FWaaS Education Bundle 3 Year (Priced Per User Per Year) 2 85 MIBS,IC Data Protection Firewall Services & Components Other iboss IB-ZT-CORE-FWaaS-3Y

IB-ZT-CORE-FWaaS-5Y Core FWaaS Education Bundle 5 Year (Priced Per User Per Year) 2 85 MIBS,IC Data Protection Firewall Services & Components Other iboss IB-ZT-CORE-FWaaS-5Y

 iboss FwaaS Zero Trust Edge Subscription Add-ons
iboss Identity Provider Add-On iboss Identity Provider Add-On N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
iboss Trust Scoring Add-On iboss Trust Scoring Add-On 2 100 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss iboss Trust Scoring Add-On
iboss Private Network Resource Add-On iboss Private Network Resource Add-On N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
iboss Malware Prevention Add-On iboss Malware Prevention Add-On 2 100 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss iboss Malware Prevention Add-On
iboss Malware Sandboxing Add-On iboss Malware Sandboxing Add-On 2 100 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss iboss Malware Sandboxing Add-On
iboss Inline CASB Add-On iboss Inline CASB Add-On 2 100 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss iboss Inline CASB Add-On
iboss API CASB Add-On iboss API CASB Add-On 2 100 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss iboss API CASB Add-On
iboss DLP Add-On iboss DLP Add-On N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
iboss Log Forwarding Add-On iboss Log Forwarding Add-On N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
iboss Microsoft Integration Add-On iboss Microsoft Integration Add-On N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
iboss Exact Data Match Add-On iboss Exact Data Match Add-On N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
iboss Browser Isolation Add-On iboss Browser Isolation Add-On N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

*Optional Hardware for Customer Hosted Cloud Environments 
14700-FWaaS-EDU -1U iboss 14700-FWaaS 1U  Appliance - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC Data Protection Firewall Services & Components Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-EDU -1U
14700-FWaaS-1U-10G iboss 14700-FWaaS 1U Appliance with 10Gbps Uplink  -FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC Data Protection Firewall Services & Components Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-1U-10G

14700-FWaaS-LICENSE-1YR

iboss FWaaS 1U License Subscription - Priced Per-Year **Required License subscription for the iboss 14700-
FWaaS 1U Appliance includes Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 1 year**  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal 
connections 2 85 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-LICENSE-1YR

14700-FWaaS-LICENSE-3YR
iboss 14700-FWaaS 1U License Subscription - **Required License subscription for the iboss 14700-FWaaS 
Appliance includes Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 3 years**  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 85 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-LICENSE-3YR

14700-FWaaS-LICENSE-5YR
iboss 14700-FWaaS 1U License Subscription - **Required License subscription for the iboss 14700-FWaaS 1U 
Appliance includes Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 5 years*** FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 85 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-LICENSE-5YR

14700-FWaaS-NBC-14-SB
iboss 14700-FWaaS 4U Blade Chassis (SuperBlade)**allows up to 14 iboss 14700- Blades to be housed in 4U form 
factor**  -  FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC Data Protection Firewall Services & Components Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-NBC-14-SB

14700-FWaaS-NBC-14-MB
iboss 14700-FWaaS4U Blade Chassis (MicroBlade) **allows up to 14 iboss 14700- Blades to be housed in 4U form 
factor**  -  FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC Data Protection Firewall Services & Components Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-NBC-14-MB

14700-FWaaS-NBC-14-LICENSE 1YR

iboss FWaaS Blade Chassis License Subscription - Priced Per-Year **Required License subscription for the iboss 
FWaaS NBC 14 Chassis includes Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 1 year**  -FWaaS erate eligible - internal 
connections 2 85 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-NBC-14-LICENSE 1YR

14700-FWaaS-NBC-14-LICENSE 3YR
iboss FWaaS Blade Chassis License Subscription - **Required License subscription for the iboss FWaaS NBC 14 
Chassis includes Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 3 years**  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 85 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-NBC-14-LICENSE 3YR

14700-FWaaS-NBC-14-LICENSE 5YR
iboss FWaaS Blade Chassis License Subscription - **Required License subscription for the iboss FWaaS NBC 14 
Chassis includes Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 5 years**  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 85 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-NBC-14-LICENSE 5YR

14700-FWaaS-BLADE-MB iboss 14700-FWaaS Blade (MicroBlade)  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC Data Protection Firewall Services & Components Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-BLADE-MB
14700-FWaaS-BLADE-SB iboss 14700-FWaaSBlade  (SuperBlade) - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC Data Protection Firewall Services & Components Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-BLADE-SB
14700-FWaaS-CLOUD iboss 14700-FWaaS-Cloud Gateway  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC Data Protection Firewall Services & Components Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-CLOUD

14700-FWaaS-BLADE-LICENSE 1YR

iboss 14700-FWaaS Blade License Subscription - Priced Per-Year **Required License subscription for the iboss 
14700-FWaaS 1U Appliance includes Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 1 year**  - FWaaS erate eligible - 
internal connections 2 85 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-BLADE-LICENSE 1YR

14700-FWaaS-BLADE-LICENSE 3YR
iboss 14700-FWaaS Blade License Subscription - **Required License subscription for the iboss 14700-FWaaS 1U 
Appliance includes Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 3 years**  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections  2 85 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-BLADE-LICENSE 3YR

14700-FWaaS-BLADE-LICENSE 5YR
iboss 14700-FWaaS Blade License Subscription - **Required License subscription for the iboss 14700-FWaaS 1U  
Appliance includes Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 5 years**  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 85 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-BLADE-LICENSE 5YR

14700-FWaaS-ROUTER
iboss FWaaS Router- Allows multiple iboss 14700-FWaaS appliances to be linked together **Required for 
networks requiring more than one iboss FWaaS appliance**  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC Data Distribution Router Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-ROUTER

14700-FWaaS-ROUTER-LICENSE 1YR
iboss FWaaS Router License Subscription - Priced Per-Year **Required License subscription for the iboss FWaaS 
Router includes Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 1 year**   - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-ROUTER-LICENSE 1YR

14700-FWaaS-ROUTER-LICENSE 3YR
iboss FWaaS Router License Subscription - **Required License subscription for the iboss FWaaS Router includes 
Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 3 years**  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-ROUTER-LICENSE 3YR

14700-FWaaS-ROUTER-LICENSE 5YR
iboss FWaaS Router License Subscription - **Required License subscription for the iboss FWaaS Router includes 
Manufacturers Warranty for a period of 5 years**  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal connections 2 100 MIBS,IC License License Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-ROUTER-LICENSE 5YR

14700-FWaaS-DESIGN-PRO-SERVICES
iboss FWaaS Design and Implementation Services **One-time charge**  - FWaaS erate eligible - internal 
connections 2 100 MIBS,IC Miscellaneous

Installation, Activation, & Initial 
Configuration Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-DESIGN-PRO-SERVICES

14700-FWaaS-ONSITE-PRO-SERVICES Optional On-site Professional Implementation Services - Priced Per-Hour 2 100 MIBS,IC Miscellaneous
Installation, Activation, & Initial 
Configuration Other iboss 14700-FWaaS-ONSITE-PRO-SERVICES

 Optional Modules and Cables 
for Customer Hosted Cloud 2

IB-ADDONCOPPERCRD-1GBY-PURCHASED iboss Addon-Copper 1G Bypass Card  2 100 MIBS,IC Module Module Other iboss IB-ADDONCOPPERCRD-1GBY-PURCHASED
IB-ADDONFIBERCRD-10GSR-PURCHASED iboss Addon-Fiber 10G SR Non-Bypass  2 100 MIBS,IC Module Module Other iboss IB-ADDONFIBERCRD-10GSR-PURCHASED
IB-ADDONFIBERCRD-10GSRBY-PURCHASED iboss Addon-Fiber 10G SR w/Bypass Card  2 100 MIBS,IC Module Module Other iboss IB-ADDONFIBERCRD-10GSRBY-PURCHASED
IB-ADDONFIBERCRD-10GLR - PURCHASED iboss Addon-Fiber 10G LR Non-Bypass  2 100 MIBS,IC Module Module Other iboss IB-ADDONFIBERCRD-10GLR - PURCHASED
IB-ADDONFIBERCRD-10GLRBY - PURCHASED iboss Addon-Fiber 10G LR w/Bypass Card 2 100 MIBS,IC Module Module Other iboss IB-ADDONFIBERCRD-10GLRBY - PURCHASED
IB-3MFO-CBL-2MM Iboss 3M Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC UPC to LC UPC Duplex OM4 Multimode 2 100 MIBS,IC Cabling/Connectors Connectors Other iboss IB-3MFO-CBL-2MM
IB-FS10GBASE-SR-SFP-MOD 10GBASE-SR SFP+850nm 300m DOM transceiver Module 2 100 MIBS,IC Transceiver Transceiver Other iboss IB-FS10GBASE-SR-SFP-MOD
MBM-GEM-001-PUCHASED MBM-GEM-001 (MicroBlade) Chassis Management Module 2 100 MIBS,IC Module Module Other iboss MBM-GEM-001-PUCHASED
FS-QSFP-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+  QSFP-40G-SR4 Compatible 40GBASE-SR4 2 100 MIBS,IC Cabling/Connectors Connectors Other iboss FS-QSFP-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+
FS- QSFP-SR4 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ QSFP-SR4 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 2 100 MIBS,IC Cabling/Connectors Connectors Other iboss FS- QSFP-SR4 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP+
MBM-CMM-FIO-SB-PURCHASED  SM MBM-CMM-FIO Chassis Management Module (For SuperBlade Chassis) 2 100 MIBS,IC Module Module Other iboss MBM-CMM-FIO-SB-PURCHASED
MBM-CMM-001-MB-PURCHASED  SM MBM-CMM-FIO Chassis Management Module (For MicroBlade Chassis) 2 100 MIBS,IC Module Module Other iboss MBM-CMM-001-MB-PURCHASED
IB-MBMXEM100-PURCHASED MBM-XEM-100 (SuperBlade) Networking Module 2 100 MIBS,IC Module Module Other iboss IB-MBMXEM100-PURCHASED

Subscription SKUs

Optional Interfaces for Node Blade 
Chassis 14

14700 Customer Hosted Cloud 1U 
Appliance and Maintenance Options 

Optional Interfaces for 14700 1U

14700 - Customer Hosted Cloud - Node 
Blade Chassis 14 Blade Capacity 

Appliance and Maintenance Options

14700 - Customer Hosted Cloud -Router
Appliance and Maintenance Options

14700 Customer Hosted Cloud - Blades
Appliance and Maintenance Options

 *requires Node Blade Chassis 14


